
Attention ACG NJ Members! 
 

Make the most of your membership and get more involved.  Not sure how?   
Here are some ways to be more engaged in the chapter: 

 

Join a Committee 
The benefits of joining a committee with ACG NJ are endless, but most important — the more you are involved, the 
more you get back both in connections and making a meaningful difference within the chapter and your industry.  
Get involved and reap all the benefits the membership can offer! You can make a difference!! Simply reach out to us 
today— Committee Chairs and contact information are noted below.   
 

Committees to consider: 
Advancing Leadership Influence (ALI) Committee — Build and facilitate events geared toward professionals who are in the 
process of building their businesses and are 10—20 years into their careers.   
Co-Chairs: Blake Goodman (Blake.Goodman@am.jll.com) and Jemi Lucey (jlucey@greenbaumlaw.com) 
 

Programming Committee — Charged with developing and promoting our ten annual Monthly Breakfast Meetings and Field 
Trip Events.   
Co-Chairs: Sally Glick (sally.glick@sobelcollc.com) and Tommy LaPare (tommy.lapare@insperity.com) 
 

Morris | DealExpo Committee — Responsible for developing and promoting events in the Morristown / North Central NJ area.  
Chair: Angus Miller (angus.miller@ubs.com) 
 

Princeton Committee — Responsible for developing and promoting events in the Central / Princeton NJ area.   
Co-Chairs: Michael Weiner (mweiner@foxrothschild.com) and Michael Fischer (mfischer@columbiabankonline.com) 
 

Women of Leadership (WOL) Committee— Facilitate connections between women in the middle market NJ business com-
munity and develop and promote three events per year.   
Co-Chairs:  Marie Burzo (mburzo@bdo.com) and Kimberly Doll (Kimberly.a.doll@baml.com) 
 

Corporate Growth Conference & Awards Committee — Responsible for developing and growing ACG NJ’s signature confer-
ence and awards annual event in May.  
Chair: MJ Jolda (mjjolda@cmoandcompany.com) and Sally Glick (sally.glick@sobelcollc.com) 
 

Golf & Tennis Outing Committee— Help plan and execute the annual  fun day on the links and networking at the ACG NJ Golf 
& Tennis Outing held in July.   
Chair: Herman Dodson (herman.e.dodson@chase.com) 
 

Marketing Committee — Responsible for creating and guiding integrated marketing strategies for all chapter-wide initiatives.  
Co-Chairs:  MJ Jolda (mjjolda@cmoandcompany.com) and Sally Glick (sally.glick@sobelcollc.com) 
 

Membership Committee — Focuses on encouraging membership and enhancing member value.  These are the chapter’s  
ambassadors.  
Chair: Michael Fischer (mfischer@columbiabankonline.com) 
 

Succession & Transition Advisory Committee — Focuses on bringing together advisory professionals who advise middle 
market business owners on transitions to share best practices, obtain referrals, and develop thought leadership.   
Co-Chairs: Ray Chase (Ray.Chase@ubs.com) and Cheryl Moss (cmoss@friendskoler.com) 

 
Host a Member Forum Meeting 

The Member Forum is a series of free, for members-only, networking meetings each sponsored by a member and 
held at their office, to address a topic of interest to a group of interested members.    

Contact:  Mark Reisman (mjreis7@gmail.com) 


